

PASSENGER STATISTICS BY MONTH - 1974 to Present

Visitor Transportation System - Grand Canyon National Park

National Park Service
U.S. Department of the Interior



Grand Canyon National Park
Grand Canyon, Arizona

	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	TOTAL RIDES	CUMULATIVE TOTAL
1974				96,999	137,582	267,712	359,002	375,813	89,800				1,326,908	1,326,908
1975				60,366	211,600	393,407	437,774	400,067	98,983				1,602,197	2,929,105
1976				54,508	214,280	405,169	420,011	400,132	106,014	32,695			1,632,809	4,561,914
1977				70,037	175,568	391,874	462,081	394,303	109,466	40,042			1,643,371	6,205,285
1978			35,325	53,703	154,784	347,340	443,128	412,923	127,292	64,198			1,638,693	7,843,978
1979				83,767	171,652	338,691	408,208	402,847	151,746	60,107			1,617,018	9,460,996
1980			7,106	76,325	161,779	368,280	411,390	378,016	99,386	57,457			1,559,739	11,020,735
1981				65,470	100,001	330,315	374,398	356,752	137,756	49,933			1,414,625	12,435,360
1982				61,634	96,099	309,364	373,583	385,659	151,593	54,742			1,432,674	13,868,034
1983			8,658	48,505	121,782	340,725	364,694	346,401	120,373	63,269			1,414,407	15,282,441
1984				37,298	121,793	332,041	375,786	351,064	121,522				1,339,504	16,621,945
1985					90,544	272,893	470,163	491,093	99,973				1,424,666	18,046,611
1986			1,556	5,926	188,356	574,999	660,899	630,907	158,357				2,221,000	20,267,611
1987				50,830	204,490	605,869	663,069	655,722	409,020				2,589,000	22,856,611
1988			13,832	54,675	156,613	605,783	736,304	678,938	303,495				2,549,640	25,406,251
1989					90,030	514,804	602,461	554,489	369,983	8,754			2,140,521	27,546,772
1990					93,996	524,706	595,660	549,966	351,893				2,116,221	29,662,993
1991					122,375	580,870	647,384	642,115	422,784				2,415,528	32,078,521
1992					143,051	537,058	716,204	682,691	414,454				2,493,458	34,571,979
1993					66,701	566,308	683,496	551,246	349,506				2,217,257	36,789,236
1994					80,925	515,768	639,842	565,271	337,544				2,139,350	38,928,586
1995					90,000	500,000	600,000	525,000	340,000				2,055,000	40,983,586
1996					101,029	488,465	569,951	516,161	355,486				2,031,092	43,014,678
1997				156,583	354,530	445,616	517,174	449,701	313,327	113,192			2,350,123	45,364,801
1998			131,467	347,381	439,027	529,090	593,220	583,266	409,121	155,186			3,187,758	48,552,559
1999			231,127	320,855	474,519	579,878	644,707	580,490	433,699	211,037			3,476,312	52,028,871
2000			245,794	469,830	482,027	594,886	660,849	553,417	441,927	354,829	309,516	141,437	4,254,512	56,283,383
2001	82,750	87,298	430,164	479,331	526,210	666,329	745,463	696,628	439,804	353,345	211,589	52,521	4,771,432	61,054,815
2002	30,609	31,605	364,291	401,719	508,005	641,294	682,680	578,084	409,727	361,522	206,377	46,257	4,262,170	65,316,985
2003	32,623	34,687	316,218	435,021	470,809	649,439	726,580	616,979	428,003	385,337	218,849	50,231	4,364,776	69,681,761
2004	31,649	35,242	394,045	480,006	510,056	642,247	712,615	656,776	442,905	340,127	207,332	46,424	4,499,424	74,181,185
2005														
TOTAL	177,631	188,832	2,179,583	3,910,769	6,860,213	14,861,220	17,298,776	15,962,917	8,544,939	2,705,772	1,153,663	336,870	74,181,185	

1995 statistics collected differently from other years; amounts estimated

January 13, 2005